Fork light barriers SOOF
TOC Bookmark
Fork light barriers SOOF
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions – Metal

2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/01
Fork light barriers SOOF
Product range overview
Measuring method Size Min. object diameter
(default mode)1)
Max. switching
frequency
(default mode)1)
Switching output
(push-pull =
factory setting)1)
Type of light a Page/
Internet
[mm] [mm] [Hz]
Metal
Fork light barrier SOOF-M-...-C30 Fork 30x35 0.3 5000 Push-pull, PNP, NPN Red 5
SOOF-M-...-C50 Fork 50x55 0.3 5000 Push-pull, PNP, NPN
SOOF-M-...-C80 Fork 80x55 0.3 5000 Push-pull, PNP, NPN
SOOF-M-...-C120 Fork 120x60 0.5 5000 Push-pull, PNP, NPN
Polymer
Fork light barrier SOOF-P-...-C30 Fork 30x35 0.5 2000 PNP Red 5
NPN
SOOF-P-...-C50 Fork 50x55 0.3 2000 PNP
NPN
SOOF-P-...-C80 Fork 80x55 0.5 2000 PNP
NPN
SOOF-P-...-C120 Fork 120x60 0.4 2000 PNP
NPN
1) Only SOOF-M-... (variant metal)
Product range overview
32022/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...

Fork light barriers SOOF
Data sheet
Dimensions – Metal  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Fork gap 30 ... 80
[1]	 Switching status indication,
yellow LED
[2]	 N/O or N/C, switchable
[3]	 Potentiometer
[4]	 Transmitter
[5]	 Receiver
Type B1 D1 D2
@
H1 H2
Fork gap
H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 L1 L2 L4 L5 L6
SOOF-M-FL-SM-C30-P 10 M8x1 4.3 50 30 12 8 4.5 4.5 30 20 60 35 10 4.5 5
SOOF-M-FL-SM-C50-P 10 M8x1 4.3 70 50 12 8 4.5 4.5 30 20 80 55 10 4.5 5
SOOF-M-FL-SM-C80-P 10 M8x1 4.3 100 80 12 8 4.5 4.5 30 20 80 55 10 4.5 5
Dimensions – Metal Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Fork gap 120
[1]	 Switching status indication,
yellow LED
[2]	 N/O or N/C, switchable
[3]	 Potentiometer
[4]	 Transmitter
[5]	 Receiver
Type B1 D1 D2
@
H1 H2
Fork gap
H7 H9 H10 H11 H12 L1 L2 L4 L5 L6 L7
SOOF-M-FL-SM-C120-P 12 M8x1 4.3 144 120 37 22 22 62 54 90 60 10 5 10 20
Dimensions – Metal
92022/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Fork light barriers SOOF
Data sheet
Dimensions – Polymer  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
[1]	 Switching status indication,
yellow LED
[2]	 Ready status indication, green
LED
[3]	 Receiver
[4]	 Transmitter
[5]	 Mounting SAMH must be
ordered separately as an
accessory a 11
[6]	 Dovetail for mounting SAMH
[7]	 Teach-in button
[8]	 Threaded insert M4, max.
screw-in depth 6 mm
Type B1 D1 D2
@
H1 H2
Fork gap
H3 H4 H5 H6 H7
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C30-P 10 M8x1 4.2 50 30 30 62.2 20 – 12
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C30-N
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C50-P 10 M8x1 4.2 70 50 50 82.2 20 28 12
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C50-N
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C80-P 10 M8x1 4.2 100 80 80 112.2 20 2x28 12
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C80-N
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C120-P 10 M8x1 4.2 140 120 120 152.2 20 3x28 12
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C120-N
Type H8 H9 H10 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C30-P 8 4.5 4.5 59.5 34 71.7 8.5 5 4
SOOF-P-FL-ST-C30-N